107CO N D U IT TER M I N ATI O NS -  T Y PE R K S & C T
—
Conduit terminations
Type RKS & CT
—
Type RKS - Conduit terminal sleeve
—
Type CT - Conduit termination
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)NW Metric
RKS RKS-07 07 10 4.5  12.5  16.0
RKS-10 10 12 8.0  15.5  16.0
RKS-12 12 16 10.0  19.0  20.0
RKS-17 17 20 13.0  24.0  21.0
RKS-23 23 25 20.0  32.0  22.0
RKS-29 29 32 25.0  38.0  22.0
RKS-36 36 40 33.0  46.0  25.0
RKS-48 48 50 45.0  58.0  25.0
RKS-56 56 68 54.0  71.0  28.0
For clean conduit end termination where no fitting is required
PA 6
Order no.
black
Fits to conduit size
Clamping
range
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)NW Metric
CT BCT-10 10 12 4–8  28.0  13.0
BCT-12 12 16 5–9   35.0  16.0
BCT-17 17 20 7–14  42.0  21.0
BCT-23 23 25 14–22  51.0  28.0
BCT-29 29 32 16–22  53.0  34.0
BCT-36 36 40 16–29  55.0  42.0
For sealing of cables and wires at the exit from PMA corrugated conduits
Avoids ingression of dirt and liquids
Can be fixed additionally with cable ties
Neoprene rubber
Temperature range: –30°C to +120°C